116000032605

(Req	uestor's Name)	
(Add	ress)	
(Add	ress)	
(City)	/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Busi	iness Entity Nar	me)
(Doc	ument Number))
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	





400289878044

10/05/16--01020--024 **25.00

09/08/16--01034--809 **25.00

16 SEP 30 AHII: II

what

OCT 0 4 2016

D CUSHING

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: Toledo Aerial Media LLC	
Name of	of Surviving Party
The enclosed Certificate of Merger and fee(s) are submitt	ed for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to) :
ChristopherAldrich	
Contact Person	
Toledo Aerial Media LLC	
Firm/Company	
27100 Oakmead Dr., Suite 216	
Address	
Perrysburg, OH 43551	
City, State and Zip Code	
chris@toledoaerialmedia.com J	
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report	THE SECTION OF THE SE
For further information concerning this matter, please call	
Christopher Aldrich at (19 680-2371
Name of Contact Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Certified copy (optional) \$30.00	<u></u>
STREET ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:

Amendment Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

CR2E080 (2/14)



September 15, 2016

CHRISTOPHER ALDRICH TOLEDO AERIAL MEDIA LLC 27100 OAKMEAD DR., STE 216 PERRYSBURG, OH 43551

SUBJECT: BLACKTIP AERIAL, LL Ref. Number: L16000032605

We have received your document for BLACKTIP AERIAL, LL and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being retained in this office for the following:

The filing fee for this merger is a total of \$50.00. We will need an additional \$25.00.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Diane Cushing Senior Section Administrator

Letter Number: 616A00019725

Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

<u>Name</u> Blacktip Aerial, LLC	L16-32605	<u>Jurisdiction</u> Florida	Form/Entity Type limited liability company
Toledo Aerial MediaLLC	NR	Ohio	limited liability company
			
SECOND. TI			
Name	ne, form/entity type, a	and jurisdiction of the sur	viving party are as follows: Form/Entity Type
Toledo Aerial Media LLC		Ohio	limited liability company

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

16 SEP 30 AMIII: I

FOUR'	TH: Please check one of the bo	xes that apply	to surviving entity	y: (if applicable)						
0	This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached.									
0	This entity is created by the me	rger and is a do	omestic filing enti	ty, the public organ	ic record is attach	ed.				
•	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.									
Ø	This entity is a foreign entity that does not have a certificate of authority to transact business in this state. The mailing address to which the department may send any process served pursuant to s. 605.0117 and Chapter 48, Florida Statutes is:									
	Christopher Aldrich									
	27100 Oakmead Dr., Suite 210	27100 Oakmead Dr., Suite 216								
	Perrysburg, OH 43551									
Note: as the d	It is the than the date of filing, there the date this document is filed about 1, 2016 If the date inserted in this block of the date inserted in the date on the locument's effective date on the locument's fertile of Entity/Organization:	d by the Florida does not meet to Department of	a Department of S	state: utory filing requires		ill not be listed				
	Aerial Media LLC	اري سمب	mature(s):		Phillip Myers, N					
	p Aerial, LLC				ChristopherAldr					
Florida Non-Fl	ations: I partnerships: Limited Partnerships: orida Limited Partnerships: I Liability Companies:	(If no director Signature of a Signatures of Signature of a		ture of incorporator or authorized person ers	ANASSE	16 SEP 30 AH II: 15				
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Comfor each Limited Partnership: For each Other Business Entity:	•	\$25.00 \$52.50 \$25.00	For each Corporation For each General Certified Copy (c	Partnership:	\$35.00 \$25.00 \$30.00				